01-02-2002

ELJSS88783PNZ

Form PTO-1594 RE (Rev. 03/01)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

Tab settings ⇔⇔ ♥ ▼	1928959
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
iGS Technologies, Inc.	Name: Tvia, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Individual(s) Association	
General Partnership Limited Partnership CA	Street Address: 4001 Burton Drive Santa Clara CA 95054 City:State:Zip:
Gther	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name (a) of any point and (iii) attached a Tay (iv)	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? A Yes Manual Nature of conveying party(ies) attached?	General Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	Corporation-State California
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: 🛶 Yes 🛶 No
Execution Date: March 14, 2000	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
76/008,468	2,229,560
Additional number(s) attached 🖳 Yes 💢 No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: <u>Patricia L. Cotton</u>	¢(E 00
Name: Patricia L. Coccon Internal Address: Pillsbury Winthrop LI	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ <u>\$65.00</u>
mornar Addi 666.	☐ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
assa Harawar Street	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2550 Hanover Street	03-3975
City: Palo Alto State: CA Zip: 94304	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Patricia L. Cotton Date	
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

00000101 76008468 12/31/2001 GTON11

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 25.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002415 FRAME: 0088

CERTIFICATE OF EXPRESS MAIL MAILING

I hereby certify that the attached Recordation Form Cover Sheet regarding the name change from iGS Technologies, Inc. to Tvia, Inc. in connection with Application No. 76/008,468 and Registration No. 2,229,560; a check in the amount of \$65.00 to cover the government filing fee; a self-addressed, stamped acknowledgement card; and a Certificate of Express Mail Mailing are being deposited with the United States Postal Service as "Express Mail Post Office to Addressee," mailing label no. EL722881836US, in an envelope addressed to BOX ASSIGNMENTS, Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231, on December 21, 2001.

RECORDED: 12/21/2001

Lisa A. Wohlgemuth

2-21-01

Date of Signature

TRADEMARK REEL: 002415 FRAME: 0089